N

ATHLETICS

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2019

LOWER SOUTH West 2 @ Mountbatten Stadium

75m U13 Girls A
Posn No. Athlete
1
SMITH Betti
TAYLOR Lauren
ROBERTS Chloe
YELLING Harriet
JONES Sinead

w N = N U

00 N O U1 AW N

75m NS U13 Girls A
Posn No. Athlete
1 6 CLARK Alice

33 BISHOP Grace
5 HUNTER Ella
7 REED Chloe

0 N O U1 AW N

150m U13 Girls A
Posn No. Athlete

1 ADAMS Alexa
TAYLOR Lauren
ROBERTS Chloe
YELLING Harriet
DE LIBERALI Elisa
BYERS Louise

0 N O U1 AW N
w U NN = N O

800m U13 Girls A
Posn No. Athlete

1 2 TAYLOR Lauren
55 MULDER Elreza
33 ANELAY Carrie
1 OAKLEY Pheobe

0 N O U1 AW N

27/04/2019 20:01

MARSHALL Indiana

55 HARRISON Natasha
3 CLIFFORD-BROWN Imogen

Wind
Club
Woking
Win
Cley
AFD
Worth
ChicR

Wind
Club
Woking
Win
ChicR
ChicR
Win
Worth

Wind
Club
Woking
Cley
AFD
Worth
Win
ChicR

Club
Cley
Win
ChicR
AFD

Perf
9.80
10.40
11.10
11.10
11.30
12.20

Perf
11.20
11.80
12.00
12.20
12.30
12.60

Perf
21.20
21.60
21.90
22.80
22.80
25.30

Perf
02:41.10
02:41.30
03:01.60
03:09.20

AAA

AAA
4

AAA
3

AAA
4
4

75m U13 Girls B

Posn No. Athlete

1 66 BROWN Alexis
22 HOGSTON Zara
55 DE LIBERALI Elisa
33 BYERS Louise

77 ROBERTS Rebecca

00 N O U1 AW N

75m NS U13 Girls B

Posn No. Athlete
1

0 N O U1 AW N

150m U13 Girls B

Posn No. Athlete

1 66 THORNTON Annabelle

55 STEEL Isabelle
33 ANELAY Carrie
77 REED Chloe

0 N O U1 AW N

800m U13 Girls B

Posn No. Athlete
1 5 HUSAIN Safiya
3  COURTNEY Ellie

&) track

22 DRUMMOND-JONES Elena

Ul3Ge
27/04/2019
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Woking 11.00 4
Cley 11.30 4
Win 11.50
ChicR 12.10
Worth 12.10
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Woking 21.00 2
Win 22.70
ChicR 24.50
Worth 24.60
Cley 26.00
Club Perf AAA
Win 02:47.80
ChicR 03:12.50
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800m NS U13 Girls A

Posn No.
1 5
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Athlete
GUEST Emma

1200m U13 Girls A

Posn No.
1 1
2 7
3 5
4 33
5
6
7
8

Athlete

GASCOYNE Rebecca

GUBBY Yasmin
AKERMAN Eva

INGRAM Florence

70m Hurdles U13 Girls A

Posn No.
1 5
2 33
3
4
5
6
7
8

Athlete
MCBRIAR Erin
BISHOP Grace

4 HANKIN Jennifer

Long Jump U13 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete

1 6
2 2
3 3
4 7
5 1
6 55
7 44
8

MARSHALL Indiana

CAAMANO Isabel
BISHOP Grace
YELLING Harriet
ROBERTS Chloe

DE LIBERALI Elisa
WRIGHT Madeline

27/04/2019 20:01

Club
Win

Club
AFD
Worth
Win
ChicR

Wind
Club
Win
ChicR
Havant

Club
Woking
Cley
ChicR
Worth
AFD
Win
Havant

Perf

Perf

04:30.30
04:35.20
04:47.50

Perf
13.80
14.30
17.80

Perf
4.21
3.86
3.65
3.58
3.51
3.23
2.36

800m NS U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete
03:15.90 1

00 N O U1 AW N

1200m U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete
04:21.40 1

55 ANDERSON Scarlett

11
3

NUNN Eloise
JONES Sinead

70m Hurdles U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

3 CLIFFORD-BROWN Imogen

55

HUNTER Ella

Long Jump U13 Girls B

AAA Posn Bib

3 1

0 N O U1 AW N

&) track

77
22
66
5
11
33
4

Athlete

ROBERTS Rebecca
HOGSTON Zara
CLARK Alice
SMITH Betti
OAKLEY Pheobe
INGRAM Florence
HANKIN Jennifer

Ul3Ge
27/04/2019
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Win 04:41.10 1
AFD 04:47.10 1
ChicR 04:53.60 1
Wind
Club Perf AAA
ChicR 16.40
Win 17.70
Club Perf AAA
Worth 3.58
Cley 3.33
Woking 3.30
Win 3.05
AFD 2.79
ChicR 2.57
Havant 2.29
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High Jump U13 Girls A

Posn Bib

1

2
3
4
5

2
66
7
5
33

Athlete

CAAMANO Isabel
THORNTON Annabelle
FINLAY Emma
MCBRIAR Erin

BISHOP Grace

Shot U13 Girls A
Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N O U1 AW N

5

7
2
6
3
4

MCBRIAR Erin
ROBERTS Rebecca
CAAMANO Isabel
BROWN Alexis
COURTNEY Ellie
HANKIN Jennifer

Javelin U13 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N O U1 AW N

7

5
3
2

HOWIE Alice
NANDY Tula
JONES Sinead
CAAMANO Isabel

4 x 100m U13 Girls A

Posn No.
1 6
2 5
3 7
4 2
5 3
6
7
8

Runners

Club
Cley
Woking
Worth
Win
ChicR

Club
Win
Worth
Cley
Woking
ChicR
Havant

Club
Worth
Win
ChicR
Cley

Perf AAA
1.30 3
1.30 3
1.25 4
1.20

1.15

Perf AAA
7.22 4
5.97

5.51

5.22

4.29

3.22

Perf AAA
15.26 4
13.20

10.40

5.16

High Jump U13 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete

1
2
3

6 ADAMS Alexa
55 NANDY Tula
3 CLIFFORD-BROWN Imogen

Shot U13 Girls B
Posn Bib Athlete

1

0 N O U1 AW N

77 REED Chloe

55 SMITH Betti

22 WEST Jessica

33 BYERS Louise

44 WRIGHT Madeline

Javelin U13 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete

55 HUNTER Eleanor
22 DRUMMOND-JONES Elena

ADAMS Alexa, THORNTON Annabelle, BROWN Alexis, MARSHALL Indiana
STEEL Isabelle, SMITH Betti, GUEST Emma, DE LIBERALI Elisa
YELLING Harriet, GUBBY Yasmin, GUBBY Yasmin, ROBERTS Rebecca

TAYLOR Lauren, DRUMMOND-JONES Elena, WEST Jessica, HOGSTON Zara
COURTNEY Ellie, JONES Sinead, BISHOP Grace, CLIFFORD-BROWN Imogen

27/04/2019 20:01

&) track

Ul3Ge
27/04/2019
Club Perf AAA
Woking 1.25 4
Win 1.15
ChicR 1.15
Club Perf AAA
Worth 5.54
Win 3.87
Cley 3.75
ChicR 3.61
Havant 3.18
Club Perf AAA
Win 12.15
Cley X
Club Perf
Woking 56.30
Win 61.80
Worth 65.10
Cley 66.30
ChicR 66.50
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